Results Report

HORTICULTURE SECTION
Vegetables
8000 3 Any other Vegetable not specified

1st Kelvin Banks -
2nd Kelvin Banks -

8001 3 New Potatoes

1st Bill & Frances Ashton -
2nd Kelvin Banks

8003 3 Long Carrots
2nd Kelvin Banks -

8007 1 Cabbage - Other

1st Caro McFadden -1
2nd Caro McFadden - 2

8008 1 Head Cauliflower

1st Caro McFadden
2nd Kelvin Banks

8012 6 Pods Green Peas
1st Louise O'Donnell -

8013 6 Broad Beans

1st Kelvin Banks -
2nd Kelvin Banks
3rd Jaxon Creswell -

8019 3 Silver Beet Leaves

1st Kelvin Banks -
2nd Kelvin Banks

8020 1 Bunch Spinach
1st Kelvin Banks -

8021 1 Pumpkin

1st Kelvin Banks -
2nd Caro McFadden

8024 3 Varieties of Herbs (to be named)

1st Kelvin Banks -
2nd Kelvin Banks -
3rd Kelvin Banks -
Champion Vegetable Caro McFadden -1
Nelson A&P Challenge Trophy Kelvin Banks -
Palmer Challenge Cup Kelvin Banks -

Fruit
8101 3 Stalks Small Rhubarb

1st Kelvin Banks
2nd Caro McFadden
3rd Bill & Frances Ashton -

8102 3 Stalks Giant Rhubarb

1st Sarah Whittle
2nd Kelvin Banks -
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Roses

8103

8104

8105

8106

8107

8108

8109

8110

8111

8201

8202

8203

8204

8205

3rd Jannine Pope -

6 Gooseberries

1st Bill & Frances Ashton -

6 Strawberries

1st Bill & Frances Ashton -

2nd Kelvin Banks -
3rd Kelvin Banks

3 Lemons

1st Louise O'Donnell -
2nd G.L. Mead
3rd Caro McFadden

3 Meyer Lemons

1st Sara Irvine -
2nd Kelvin Banks -
3rd Caro McFadden -1

3 Grapefruit
1st G.L. Mead

2nd E(Ted)K & Clare ] Ford -

3 any other Citrus Fruit

2nd Bill & Frances Ashton -

3rd Caro McFadden - 2

3 Any other fruit

2nd E(Ted)K & Clare ] Ford -

Collection of Fruit
1st Caro McFadden

6 Tree Nuts

Champion Fruit Caro McFadden
WDFF Challenge Cup Kelvin Banks

1 Exhibition Rose

1st Raewyn Roberston -
2nd Jannine Pope -
3rd Caro McFadden - 3

3 Exhibition Roses, 3 Vases
1st Raewyn Roberston -

1 Decorative Rose

1st Jannine Pope -
2nd Caro McFadden - 2
3rd Caro McFadden -5

3 Decorative Roses, 1 Vase
1st Raewyn Roberston -
2nd Salisbury School

1 Rose Fully Open
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8206

8207

8208

8209

8210

8211

8212

8213

8216

8217

8218

8220

8221

1st Raewyn Roberston -
2nd Salisbury School
3rd Marian Heslop

3 Roses Fully Open, 3 Vases
1st Raewyn Roberston -

1 Rose for Perfume
3rd Coral Ellis -

A Rose in 3 Stages - 1 Vase

1st Jannine Pope -
2nd Raewyn Roberston -
3rd Jannine Pope

1 Stem Floribunda Rose

1st Caro McFadden - 3
2nd Jannine Pope -
3rd Helen Banks -

3 Stems Floribunda Roses
1st Raewyn Roberston -

1 Stem Floribunda Rose

1st Caro McFadden -1
2nd Caro McFadden - 2
3rd Raewyn Roberston -

3 Stems Floribunda Roses
1st Raewyn Roberston -

1 Vase Roses Any varieties

1st Jannine Pope -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Raewyn Roberston -

3 Miniature Roses Fully Open, 1 Vase

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Val Kear-Colwell -

3 Miniature Stems

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Helen Banks -

1 Miniature Stem

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Caro McFadden -1
3rd Helen Banks -

1 Vase Miniature Roses Any varieties

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Helen Banks -

1 Vase HT Roses - 1 Vase Floribunda - 1 Vase Miniatures
1st Helen Banks -

Page 3

6-Dec-2022 12:39



Results Report

8222

8223

1 Large Rose floating in Bowl

1st Val Kear-Colwell -

2nd
3rd

Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

1 Miniature Rose Floating in Wineglass

1st
2nd
3rd

Champion Rose Raewyn Roberston -

Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -
Sara Irvine -

Beaumont Nurseries Trophy - Class 8221 Helen Banks -

Cut Flowers

8301

8302

8303

8304

8305

8306

8307

8308

8309

8310

3 Distinct Cut Flowers - 3 Vases

1st
2nd
3rd

Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -
Helen Banks

3 Distinct Flowering Shrubs - 3 Vases

1st

Sandra Mead -

1 Variety Flowering Shrub - 1 Vase

1st
2nd
3rd

3 Gerberas - 1 Vase
1st
2nd
3rd

1 Spray Delphinium - 1 Vase
1st
2nd
3rd

1 Variety Perennial - 1 Vase
1st
2nd
3rd

1 Clematis - Floating

1st
2nd

6 Sweet Peas - 1 Vase
1st
2nd
3rd

3 Pansies in Saucer
1st
2nd
3rd

Annuals - 1 Vase
1st

Sandra Mead -
Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

Anne Fryer
Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

Marian Heslop -
Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

Helen Banks -
Helen Banks -

Sandra Mead -
Sandra Mead
Helen Banks -

Sandra Mead -

Caro McFadden - 1
Caro McFadden - 2

Sandra Mead -
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8311 1 Peony

1st Caro McFadden - 2
2nd Sandra Mead -
3rd Helen Banks -

8312 3 Peonies - 1 Vase

1st Caro McFadden -1
2nd Caro McFadden - 2
3rd Helen Banks
Champion Cut Flower Caro McFadden -1
Champion Peony Caro McFadden -1
Peonies on Lansdowne Tray Caro McFadden -1

Pot Plants
8401 1 African Violet in Bloom
1st Kelvin Banks - 1

8402 1 Pot Plant in Bloom

1st Louise O'Donnell -
2nd Kelvin Banks - 1
3rd Kelvin Banks

8403 1 Cactus in Container
1st Rohan Vather -

8404 1 Succulent in Container

1st Sandra Mead -
2nd Sara Irvine -
3rd Helen Banks -

8405 1 Succulent in Container

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Sandra Mead -

8406 1 Container Maiden Hair Fern

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Annette Robinson

8407 1 Container Fern

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -

8408 1 Foliage Pot Plant in Container

1st Helen Banks -
2nd Helen Banks -
3rd Annette Robinson

8409 Miniature Garden Bowl

1st Sandra Mead -
2nd Kelvin Banks
Champion Pot Plant Louise O'Donnell -

Garden Photos
8501 A Rose or Roses in closeup

1st Helen Banks - 3
2nd Steve Carter - Red & white
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8502

8503

8504

8505

3rd
4th
5th

Roses in the garden/landscape

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

A Flower or Flowers in closeup

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Helen Banks - 1
Helen Banks - 2
Steve Carter - Pink/Rain

Steve Carter - Red/Yellow
Steve Carter - Yellow

Helen Banks - 2

Steve Carter - White/Cottage
Steve Carter - White Cluster

Steve Carter - Clematis

Steve Carter - Red,Yellow,Pink
Serina Carter - Red/Yellow
Steve Carter - Hydrangea
Emily Carter - Lavender

Steve Carter - Protea

Flowers in the garden/landscape

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

A photo in a garden

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Champion Garden Photo

Emily Carter - Water Fountain
Steve Carter - Queen Victoria
Steve Carter - Kaleidoscape
Helen Banks - 4

Steve Carter - Rapeseed
Serina Carter - Day Lily

Steve Carter - Wisteria Girls Hammock

Helen Banks - 5
Steve Carter - Butterfly
Steve Carter - Caterpillars

Abigail Robinson - Hard @ Work

Steve Carter - Archer

Steve Carter - Wisteria Girls Hammock
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